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NOM
MULLER

D ANGIO
MITCHELL
BURDIZZO
GAUGER
PESO
GASTON
COMBA
NAVARRE
VINCENT

MACCARIO
GUILLET
BENOIT
BOIVIN
JOURDAN
RATINIER THOMASSON
DEL MISSIER
CHENE
RIVIERE
BASSI
BALESTIE
GRELAUD
SEMPE
LOISEL
LABIGOU

PEZET GONNET
LABAT
FONDRIEST
LAMBERT
CAZANOBES
FRAYSSE
CAUWEL
LABRUNIE

MASSIP
SINICAUT
DUCOURS

PRENOM
JULIA
MARLENE
MELISSA
DORINE
VIRGINIE
CELINE
MELISSA
CHRISTELLE
AMELIE
MARIE

VALERIE
VERONIQUE
NATHALIE
NATHALIE
STEPHANIE
DELPHINE
VIRGINIE
SABINE
PATRICIA
VALERIE
SANDRINE
STEPHANIE
SOPHIE
MYLENE
NADINE

CHRISTINE
AGNES

VALERIE

ISABELLE
MAGALIE

MARIE CHRISTINE
PASCALE
CHRISTINE

JOSIANE
FRANCOISE
PASCALE

CAT CLUB
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SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

V3
V3
V3

AVENIR VALENCIEN

S/L MONFLANQUIN ATHLETIC CLUB 47
MONFLANQUIN ATHLETIC CLUB 47

CASTELJALOUX

CABSO

ASPTT AGEN

SUA ATHLETISME

S/L MONFLANQUIN ATLETIC CLUB 47

SUA ATHLETISME
SUA ATHLETISME

ASPTT AGEN

SUA AGEN
CABBE

SUA AGEN
SUA/AFCF
CABSO

CABBE
AFCF FOULAYRONNES
COEUR ET SPORT 47
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25
25
25

276

25
25

25

255

270

25
25

240
242
293
243

25

300
298

278

284

260

245

295
276

25
272
286

281

259

299
282
274
242
267
296

219

266

235
279

300
295
283

275

259
298
240

25
25
281

274
265
255
261
263
250

253
243
245

297
286

241

258

268

300
296
279

25
260
249

299

244

251

263

255

240

295

25

258
232
261

300

25
286
277
270

256
267
299
259

287
284
273

262

263

260
266

276
250
271

25
297
281
287
282

295

25
288
280
289
283
269

286

285

268
265

296

292

258
260

278
257

300
298
288
284
282
275
276
283

294
287
285
286

279

297
291

262
269
289
268

277
261

25
25
25
275
273
245
239
263
297

25

25
280
274
259
256
247
241
244

270
249

25
289

25
237
290
230
220

25

300
299
290
288
286
276
267

261

297
292
277
280
282
274
281
273

265

296
294

25
263

270

266

300
298
295
277
278
255

242

294
25
25

227

180

25
188

2175
2156
2052
2016
1931
1886
1798
1594
1193
1005

2148
2062
2011
1964
1934
1916
1574
1564
1287
1278
1152
1106
1028
1001

996

2127
2053
1964
1841
1768
1168
1011

846

1954
1423
1079

VILLASCOPIA AGEN PUYMICLAN DONZAC RIVES MONFLANQUIN AYET FOULAYRONNES STROMAIN CAUDEROUE TOTALPOINTS COURSE
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